Document PCB reference: 9/5/2010
STEVAL-IHM027V1
Company:
 STMicroelectronics
Index Quantity Reference Value / Generic Part Number Package Manufacturer
Manufacturer’s ordering code /
Orderable Part Number Supplier
Supplier’s
ordering code
Revised:
DxL (mm)
1 2 C1, C54 4.7uF/10V KEMET ESH475M050AC3AA KEMET
2 10 C2,C5,C7,C14,C15,C16,C18,C37,C47,C55 100nF/50V_1206 KEMET C1206C104K5RAC 7800 KEMET
3 3 C3,C6,C12 33pF/10V_1206 KEMET C1206C330K8GAC 7800 KEMET
4 6 C4,C8,C9,C10,C11,C13 10pF/10V_1206 KEMET C1206C100K8GAC 7800 KEMET
5 1 C17 2.2nF/10V_1206 KEMET C1206C222K8RAC 7800 KEMET
6 1 C19 470pF/10V_1206 KEMET C1206C471K8GAC 7800 KEMET
7 2 C20,C27 1000µ/200V KEMET ELH108M200AS4AA KEMET
8 3 C21, C24,C29 100uF-25V KEMET ESH107M025AE3AA KEMET
9 1 C22 2.2uF/25V KEMET ESH225M050AC3AA KEMET
10 2 C23, C28 220nF/275Vac  X2 KEMET R46KI322000M2M KEMET
11 2 C25,C30 1uF/16V KEMET C1206C105K4RAC 7800 KEMET
12 1 C26 47nF/16V 1206 KEMET C1206C473K4RAC 7800 KEMET
13 3 C31,C32,C33 10nF/400V KEMET R76QI2100SE30K KEMET
14 6 C34,C35,C38,C39,C43,C44 2.2uF/50V_1206 KEMET C1206C225K5RAC 7800 KEMET
15 1 C36 470nF/25V_1206 KEMET C1206C474K3RAC 7800 KEMET
16 3 C41,C42,C45 10nF/10V_1206 KEMET C1206C103K8RAC 7800 KEMET
17 1 C46 4.7nF/10V KEMET C1206C472K8RAC7800 KEMET
18 1 C48 220nF/50V KEMET C1206C224K5RAC 7800 KEMET
19 1 C49 100pF/10V_1206 KEMET C1206C101K4GAC 7800 KEMET
20 10 D1,D2,D3,D4,D5,D6,D7,D8,D16D19 BAR43 ST
21 3 D10 STTH1L06A ST
22 2 D18,D21 1N4148 DO35
23 1 D11 BRIDGE Distrelec 605529